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Course Title Ver

Assessment and Workplace
Training Common Critical Score
Item

Certificate IV Assessment and
Workplace Training- Pre Course
Workbook

Certificate [V Assessment and
Workplace Training- ce Breaker
Presentation

Certificate IV Assessment and
Workplace Training- Training
Session

Certificate IV Assessment and
Workplace Training- Practical
Assessment

Certificate [V Assessment and
Workplace Training- Theory
Assessment

Certificate IV Assessment and
Workplace Training- Workplace
Assessment

Certificate |V Assessment and
Workplace Training - Workplace
Planning and Promoting

Certificate IV Assessment and
Workplace Training - Unpacking
the Package - A Process

Certificate IV Assessment and
Workplace Training - Identify the
Competency Level

Certificate IV Assessment and
Workplace Training - Assessment
Development Learning Activities

Certificate IV Assessment and
Workplace Training - Training
Development Learning Activities

{ntroduction to Privacy

QFRS Awareness for
PREPARE.ACT.SURVIVE,

Information Session Initial Rural
Training

Media Training

Media Training

http://bnesab02/Saba/Web_wdk/Main/learning/learnetrTranscript.rdf
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Pelivery Type Completed Result

Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led
nstructor-Led
Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led
Inﬁtructor-Led
Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led

Web Based
Training

Web Based
Training

Instructor-Led

Web Based
Training

‘Web Based
Training

16/01/2004

12/01/2004

13/01/2004

15/01/2004

15/01/2004

16/01/2004

15/04/2004

15/04/2004

13/701/2004

13/01/2004

1570172004

14/01/2004

10/11/2009

02/09/2010

24/11/201

11/01/2010

26/10/2009

Successfut
Successful
Successful
Successful
Successful
Successful
Successful
Successful
Successful
Successful
Successful
Successful

Successiiel

Successful

Successful

sful

Successful
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F-FUNIT143

F-FUNIT149

F-FUNIT216

F-FUNIT216

F-FUNIT219
F-FUNIT220

F-FUNIT269
F-FUNIT272
F-FUNIT282

F-FUNIT285

F-FUNIT295
F-FUNIT295
F-FUNIT300
F-FUNIT311
F-FUNIT311
F-FUNIT314

F-FUNIT327

F-FUNIT341
F-FUNIT342
F-FUNIT392
F-FUNIT405
F-FUNIT407
F-FUNIT415

Witness Training

Wildfire - Instructor - Delivery to
Urban Firefighters

i Zone - Introduction to Structural
Protection

i Zone - Introduction to Structural
Protection

Road Accident Rescue Awareness

Assist at Rendering Hazardous
Materials Safe

Fire Warden - Permit to Light
On-line Campus Orientation

Incident Control Radio
Communication - Intreduction

Powers & Responsibilities of Fire
Officers

Operations Doctrine - Introduction
Operations Doctrine - Introduction
Radio Procedures - 2005
Operations Doctrine - Detail
Operations Doctrine - Detail

Air Attack Guidelines for Fireline
Personnel

Incident Controller Level | - Crew
Leader Wildfire

AIIMS/IMS - Intermediate
AlIMS/IMS - Awareness
AlIMS/1MS Operations Officer
Operations Mapping System
AlIMS/IMS - Management
AlIMS/IMS Sector Commander

Web Based
Training

Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led
instructor-Led

Instructor-led
Instructor-led

nstructor-led
Instructor-Led
[nstructor-Led

Instructor-Led

Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led
tnstructor-Led

Instructor-Led

Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led
Instructor-led
Instructor-Led
Instructor-Led

on P
laba ™o [ About i

11/01/2010 Successful

04/07/2005
10/09/2009
05/08/2007

2470972005
10/11/2007

01/03/2007
22703/2007
14/05/2005

14/05/2005

01/0672006
29/06/2005
14/05/2005
01/06/2006
15/05/2005
04/05/2007

16/07/2006

02/05/2007
0470572007
11/09/2009
05/09/2007
02/05/2008
29/10/2006

Successful

Successful

Successful

Successful
Successful

Successful
Successful
Successful

Successful

Successful
Successful
Successful
Successful
Successful
Successful

Successful

Successful
Successful
Successful
Successtul
Successful
Successful
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Formal Education Ce
Curricula Print ] Export I C
Curricuium Status(% complete) Assigned by Acquired On Target Date Actions En
BSZ amote Acquired Saba Config 15/04/2004 Ir
Training Program Fg
F-HLTFAZ01A Provide Basic Acquired Saba Config 11703/2007 Mu
Emergency. Life Support
F-HETFA301B Apply First Aid Acquired Saba Config 11/03/2007
E-PUAFIRZ(02A Respond to Acquired Saba Config 24/09/2005
Isolated/Remate Structure Fire
E-PUATEADOZA Work Acquired Saba Config 16/07/2006
_ Autonomously )
Lo TAA40104 Certificate IV in Acquired Saba Config 25/06/2007
Training and Assessment
TAAASS404A Participate in Acquired Saba Config 25/06/2007
assessment validation
F-PUAFIR3038 Suppress wildfire Acquired F-JR-VCL 08/09/2009
F-PUACOMDO1C Communicate in Acquired F-JR-VFA 08/09/2009
the workplace
F-PUAOPEQ04B Conduct In progress (0%} F-JR-VBO ﬁ
briefings/debriefings )
F-PUAS0501. Diploma of Public  In progress (0%) Caroline Fowke %
Safety (Firefighting '
Management) .
BSZ403A Review Assessment Acquired Saba Config 15/04/2004
F-PUAEMEQO?B Manage Injuties  Acquired Saba Config 11/03/2007
at Emergency Incident
F-PUAFIR303A Suppress Wildfire Acquired Saba Config 16/07/2006
E-PUAQPEQDZA Qperate Acquired Saba Config, F-JR-FM1- 15/04/2004
Commuafcations Systeras and Prog, F-JR-FM1-Prog
Eqmpn:uJL
P TAAASS402A Assess Competence Acquired Saba Config 25/06/2007
' TAADEL301A Provide training Acquired Saba Config 25/06/2007

through instruction and
demonstration of work skills
TAADELAC1A Plan and organise  Acquired Saba Config 25/06/2007
group-hased Delivery
F-PUAOPEDD1B Supervise In progress (0%) F-JR-¥BO p-+4
response :
E-PUAFIR3018 Undertake Assigned F-JR-VBO -4
community safety activities
E-PUAZ0701 Certificate It in Acquired Saba Config 24/06/2008
Public Safety {Firefighti
erations

E-PUAOHSO01A Follow Defined  Acquired Saba Config 15/04/2004
Occupational Health and Safety

Policies and Procedures
TAADEL402A Facilitate group-  Acquired Saba Config 25/06/2007
based learning
TAAENY401A Work effectively  Acquired Saba Config 25/06/2007
in vocational education and
fraining
F-FNA450 Fire Management 1 Acquired F-JR-FM1-Prog, F-JR-  15/04/2004
{EM1) FM1-Prog, F-JR-FM1- ‘

Prog, F-JR-FM1-Prog,
F-JR-FM1-Prog

http://bnesab02/Saba/Web_wdk/Main/learning/curriculum/studCurriculum.rdf 02/05/2011
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E-PUATEAQQ?B Work Acquired
autongomously
F-¥YCL300 Yolunteer Crew Acquired
Leader Program
BSZ40198 Certificate 1Y in Acquired
Assessment and Workplace
Traini
BSZ Delj i Acquired
Sessions
E-PUAEMEQQ1A Provide Acquired
Emergency Care
F-PUATEAOOA Work in a Team  Acquired
TAADES401A Use training Acquired
packages to meet client needs
F-PUACOMOO1B Communicate in Acquired
h rk '
F-QFCFFG1B Apply First Acquired
Response Firefighting
Procedures
E-¥BP227 Australasian Inter- Acquired
i i anagement

System (ALIMS)

R . TAAASS401A Plan and organise  Acquired

Lo assessinent
TAAASS403A Develop Acquired
Assessment Tools
TAADES402A Design and Acquired
Develop Learning Programs
TAAENVA02A Foster and Acquired

promote an.inclusive learning
cutture

TAAENVA03A Ensure a Healthy  Acquired
d Safe Learning Environment

on
saba’™

F-JR-VCL
F-JR-VCL

Saba Config

Saba Config

Saba Config

Saba Config, F-JR-FM1-
Prog, F-JR-FM1-Prog
Saba Config

Saba Config

Saba Config
Saba Config

Saba Config
Saba Config
Saba Config

Saba Config

Saba Config
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08/09/2009

08/09/2009

15/04/2004

16/01/2004

11/03/2007

15/04/2004

25/06/2007

10/09/2007

14/10/2005

02/05/2008

25/06/2007

25/06/2007

25/06/2007

25/06/2007

25/06/2007
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