





Log Out

Enrolments Transcripts Certifications Curricula Formal Education

Assessments Prescriptive Rules Reports

Transcript: Paul Storrs

Completion Date after

Completion Date before

01/01/2001

02/05/2011

Search

								1
Transcripts							<u>Print</u>	Export
Course Id	Course Title	Ver	Delivery Type	Completed	Result	<u>Grade</u>	Credits	Actio
B\$Z40198A00	Assessment and Workplace Training Common Critical Score Item		Instructor-Led	16/01/2004	Successful			
BSZ40198AA01	Certificate IV Assessment and Workplace Training- Pre Course Workbook		Instructor-Led	12/01/2004	Successful			
BSZ40198AA02	Certificate IV Assessment and Workplace Training- Ice Breaker Presentation		Instructor-Led	13/01/2004	Successful			
BSZ40198AA03	Certificate IV Assessment and Workplace Training- Training Session		Instructor-Led	15/01/2004	Successful			
BSZ40198AA04	Certificate IV Assessment and Workplace Training- Practical Assessment		Instructor-Led	15/01/2004	Successful			
BSZ40198AA05	Certificate IV Assessment and Workplace Training- Theory Assessment		Instructor-Led	16/01/2004	Successful			
BSZ40198AA06	Certificate IV Assessment and Workplace Training-Workplace Assessment		Instructor-Led	15/04/2004	Successful			
BSZ40198AA07	Certificate IV Assessment and Workplace Training - Workplace Planning and Promoting		Instructor-Led	15/04/2004	Successful			
BSZ40198AA08	Certificate IV Assessment and Workplace Training - Unpacking the Package - A Process		Instructor-Led	13/01/2004	Successful			
BSZ40198AA09	Certificate IV Assessment and Workplace Training - Identify the Competency Level		Instructor-Led	13/01/2004	Successful			
BSZ40198AA10	Certificate IV Assessment and Workplace Training - Assessment Development Learning Activities		Instructor-Led	15/01/2004	Successful			
BSZ40198AA11	Certificate IV Assessment and Workplace Training - Training Development Learning Activities		Instructor-Led	14/01/2004	Successful			
C-SPDC110	Introduction to Privacy		Web Based Training	10/11/2009	Successful			<u>View</u> Cont€
F-CSFC010	QERS Awareness for PREPARE, ACT, SURVIVE.		Web Based Training	02/09/2010	Successful			View Cont€
F-FRURL120	Information Session Initial Rural Training		Instructor-Led					
F-FUNIT142	<u>Media Training</u>		Web Based Training	11/01/2010				View Cont€
F-FUNIT142	<u>Media Training</u>		Web Based Training	26/10/2009	Successful			<u>View</u> Cont€

View Cont€

F-FUNIT143	Witness Training	Web Based Training	11/01/2010	Successful '
F-FUNIT149	Wildfire - Instructor - Delivery to Urban Firefighters	Instructor-Led	04/07/2005	Successful
F-FUNIT216	i Zone - Introduction to Structural Protection	Instructor-Led	10/09/2009	Successful
F-FUNIT216	i Zone - Introduction to Structural Protection	Instructor-Led	05/08/2007	Successful
F-FUNIT219	Road Accident Rescue Awareness	Instructor-Led	24/09/2005	Successful
F-FUNIT220	Assist at Rendering Hazardous Materials Safe	Instructor-Led	10/11/2007	Successful
F-FUNIT269	Fire Warden - Permit to Light	Instructor-Led	01/03/2007	Successful
F-FUNIT272	On-line Campus Orientation	Instructor-Led	22/03/2007	Successfut
F-FUNIT282	incident Control Radio Communication - Introduction	Instructor-Led	14/05/2005	Successful
F-FUNIT285	Powers & Responsibilities of Fire Officers	Instructor-Led	14/05/2005	Successful
F-FUNIT295	Operations Doctrine - Introduction	Instructor-Led	01/06/2006	Successful
F-FUNIT295	Operations Doctrine - Introduction	Instructor-Led	29/06/2005	Successful
F-FUNIT300	Radio Procedures - 2005	Instructor-Led	14/05/2005	Successful
F-FUNIT311	Operations Doctrine - Detail	Instructor-Led	01/06/2006	Successful
F-FUNIT311	Operations Doctrine - Detail	Instructor-Led	15/05/2005	Successful
F-FUNIT314	Air Attack Guidelines for Fireline Personnel	Instructor-Led	04/05/2007	Successful
F-FUNIT327	Incident Controller Level I - Crew Leader Wildfire	Instructor-Led	16/07/2006	Successful
F-FUNIT341	AIIMS/IMS - Intermediate	Instructor-Led	02/05/2007	Successful
F-FUNIT342	AIIMS/IMS - Awareness	Instructor-Led	04/05/2007	Successful
F-FUNIT392	AIIMS/IMS Operations Officer	Instructor-Led	11/09/2009	Successful
F-FUNIT405	Operations Mapping System	Instructor-Led	05/09/2007	Successful
F-FUNIT407	AIIMS/IMS - Management	Instructor-Led	02/05/2008	Successful
F-FUNIT415	AIIMS/IMS Sector Commander	Instructor-Led	29/10/2006	Successful













Go To: F

Pr

C€ <u>CL</u> Eŋ TrΕo

People Learning Assessments Prescriptive Rules Reports

Enrolments Transcripts Certifications Curricula Formal Education Curricula: Paul Storrs

Curricula			Print Export
<u>Curriculum</u>	Status (% complete)	Assigned by	Acquired On Target Date Actions
BSZ405A Plan and Promote a Training Program	Acquired	Saba Config	15/04/2004
F-HLTFA201A Provide Basic Emergency Life Support	Acquired	Saba Config	11/03/2007
F-HLTFA301B Apply First Aid	Acquired	Saba Config	11/03/2007
F-PUAFIR202A Respond to Isolated/Remote Structure Fire	Acquired	Saba Config	24/09/2005
F-PUATEA002A Work Autonomously	Acquired	Saba Config	16/07/2006
TAA40104 Certificate IV in Training and Assessment	Acquired	Saba Config	25/06/2007
TAAASS404A Participate in assessment validation	Acquired	Saba Config	25/06/2007
F-PUAFIR303B Suppress wildfire	Acquired	F-JR-VCL	08/09/2009
F-PUACOM001C Communicate in the workplace	Acquired	F-JR-VFA	08/09/2009
F-PUAOPE004B Conduct briefings/debriefings	In progress (0%)	F-JR-VBO	×
F-PUA50501. Diploma of Public Safety (Firefighting Management)	In progress (0%)	Caroline Fowke	X
BSZ403A Review Assessment	Acquired	Saba Config	15/04/2004
F-PUAEME002B Manage Injuries at Emergency Incident	Acquired	Saba Config	11/03/2007
F-PUAFIR303A Suppress Wildfire	Acquired	Saba Config	16/07/2006
F-PUAOPE002A Operate Communications Systems and Equipment	Acquired	Saba Config, F-JR-FM1- Prog, F-JR-FM1-Prog	15/04/2004
TAAASS402A Assess Competence	Acquired	Saba Config	25/06/2007
TAADEL301A Provide training through instruction and demonstration of work skills	Acquired	Saba Config	25/06/2007
TAADEL401A Plan and organise group-based Delivery	Acquired	Saba Config	25/06/2007
F-PUAOPE001B Supervise response	In progress (0%)	F-JR-VBO	X
F-PUAFIR301B Undertake community safety activities	Assigned	F-JR-VBO	×
F-PUA20701 Certificate II in Public Safety (Firefighting Operations)	Acquired	Saba Config	24/06/2008
F-PUAOHS001A Follow Defined Occupational Health and Safety Policies and Procedures	Acquired	Saba Config `	15/04/2004
TAADEL402A Facilitate group- based learning	Acquired	Saba Config	25/06/2007
TAAENV401A Work effectively in vocational education and training	Acquired	Saba Config	25/06/2007
F-FNA450 Fire Management 1 (FM1)	Acquired	F-JR-FM1-Prog, F-JR- FM1-Prog, F-JR-FM1- Prog, F-JR-FM1-Prog, F-JR-FM1-Prog	15/04/2004

F-PUATEA002B Work autonomously	Acquired	F-JR-VCL	08/09/2009
F-VCL300 Volunteer Crew Leader Program	Acquired	F-JR-YCL	08/09/2009
BSZ40198 Certificate IV in Assessment and Workplace Training	Acquired	Saba Config	15/04/2004
BSZ407A Deliver Training Sessions	Acquired	Saba Config	16/01/2004
F-PUAEME001A Provide Emergency Care	Acquired	Saba Config	11/03/2007
F-PUATEA001A Work in a Team	Acquired	Saba Config, F-JR-FM1- Prog, F-JR-FM1-Prog	15/04/2004
TAADES401A Use training packages to meet client needs	Acquired	Saba Config	25/06/2007
F-PUACOM001B Communicate in the Workplace	Acquired	Saba Config	10/09/2007
F-QFCFFG1B Apply First Response Firefighting Procedures	Acquired	Saba Config	14/10/2005
F-VBP227 Australasian Inter- service Incident Management System (AIIMS)	Acquired	Saba Config	02/05/2008
TAAASS401A Plan and organise assessment	Acquired	Saba Config	25/06/2007
TAAASS403A Develop Assessment Tools	Acquired	Saba Config	25/06/2007
TAADES402A Design and Develop Learning Programs	Acquired	Saba Config	25/06/2007
TAAENV402A Foster and promote an inclusive learning culture	Acquired	Saba Config	25/06/2007
TAAENV403A Ensure a Healthy and Safe Learning Environment	Acquired	Saba Config	25/06/2007

1 2



